DATE

2022-2023

mmnBA$KETBALme

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
TUE, NOV 15
FRI, NOV 18
WED, NOV 23
THU, NOV 24
WED, NOV 30
SAT, DEC 3
WED, DEC 7
FRI, DEC 9
SAT, DEC 17
THU, DEC 22
FRI, DEC 30
TUE, JAN 3
SAT, JAN 7
TUE, JAN 10
SAT, JAN 14
TUE, JAN 17
SAT, JAN 21
TUE, JAN 24
SAT, JAN 28
TUE, JAN 31
SAT, FEB 4
WED, FEB 8
SAT, FEB 11
TUE, FEB 14
SAT, FEB 18
WED, FEB 22
SAT, FEB 25
WED, MAR 1
SAT, MAR 4
MAR 8-12

ALL TIMES MT

VS MEMPHIS

VS SOUTHERN MISS
AT TEMPLE

VS MOREHEAD STATE
VS SAINT MARY’S*

VS FRESNO ST/WASHINGTON*

AT VCU

VS WOFFORD

VS PITTSBURGH

VS GRAMBLING

VS NC STATE*

VS ALABAMA A&M
VS SE LOUISIANA
VS SOUTH CAROLINA
AT MISSOURI

AT TENNESSEE

VS ARKANSAS

VS ALABAMA

AT GEORGIA

VS KENTUCKY

AT TEXAS A&M

AT ALABAMA

VS OLE MISS

VS TENNESSEE

AT FLORIDA

AT SOUTH CAROLINA
VS AUBURN

AT LSU

VS FLORIDA

AT KENTUCKY

VS MISSISSIPPI STATE

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:59 PM
TBD
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

SEC TOURNAMENT IN NASHVILLE, TN
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

SECN+
SECN+
ESPN+
SECN+
ESPN2
ESPN2/U
CBS SN
SECN+
SECN
SECN

SECN+
SECN+
SECN
CBS
SECN
ESPN2/U
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
SECN
ESPN2/U
SECN
SECN




