## ZO22-2023 VANDERBILT

## BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
MON, NOV 7	VS MEMPHIS	6:00 PM	SECN+	
FRI, NOV 11	VS SOUTHERN MISS	5:00 PM	SECN+	
TUE, NOV 15	AT TEMPLE	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
FRI, NOV 18	VS MOREHEAD STATE	5:00 PM	SECN+	
WED, NOV 23	VS SAINT MARY'S*	9:59 PM	ESPN2	
THU, NOV 24	VS FRESNO ST/WASHINGTON*	TBD	ESPN2/U	
WED, NOV 30	AT VCU	5:00 PM	CBS SN	
SAT, DEC 3	VS WOFFORD	3:00 PM	SECN+	
WED, DEC 7	VS PITTSBURGH	7:00 PM	SECN	
FRI, DEC 9	VS GRAMBLING	5:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, DEC 17	VS NC STATE*	8:30 PM		
THU, DEC 22	VS ALABAMA A&M	6:00 PM	SECN+	
FRI, DEC 30	VS SE LOUISIANA	5:00 PM	SECN+	
TUE, JAN 3	VS SOUTH CAROLINA	5:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, JAN 7	AT MISSOURI	10:00 AM	CBS	
TUE, JAN 10	AT TENNESSEE	7:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, JAN 14	VS ARKANSAS	12:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
TUE, JAN 17	VS ALABAMA	6:30 PM	SECN	
SAT, JAN 21	AT GEORGIA	11:00 AM	SECN	
TUE, JAN 24	VS KENTUCKY	7:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, JAN 28	AT TEXAS A&M	6:30 PM	SECN	
TUE, JAN 31	AT ALABAMA	6:30 PM	SECN	
SAT, FEB 4	VS OLE MISS	11:00 AM	SECN	
WED, FEB 8	VS TENNESSEE	5:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, FEB 11	AT FLORIDA	1:30 PM	SECN	
TUE, FEB 14	AT SOUTH CAROLINA	4:30 PM	SECN	
SAT, FEB 18	VS AUBURN	6:30 PM	SECN	
WED, FEB 22	AT LSU	5:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, FEB 25	VS FLORIDA	4:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
WED, MAR 1	AT KENTUCKY	5:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, MAR 4	VS MISSISSIPPI STATE	6:30 PM	SECN	
MAR 8-12	SEC TOURNAMENT IN NASHVILLE, TN			

\*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM